Restricted cash 336,135 � � 336,135
Property and equipment, net 92,215 54,121 � 146,336
Franchise fee, net � 2,524 � 2,524
Deferred tax asset, net 98,183 � � 98,183
Intangible assets, net 1,067,849 � � 1,067,849
Goodwill 1,942,495 � 700,546 (2) 2,643,041
Total Assets $ 7,858,244 $ 234,065 $ 342,839 $ 8,435,148

LIABILITIES AND
SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
(DEFICIENCY)

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts payable and accrued
liabilities $ 1,339,574 $ 127,604 $ 14,300 (1) $ 1,481,478
Deferred revenue, net 805,134 � � 805,134
Customer deposits 1,470,178 � � 1,470,178
Convertible note, current 125,000 � 100,000 (2) 225,000
Total Current Liabilities 3,739,886 127,604 114,300 3,981,790

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

23

Convertible note, long-term 375,000 � 200,000 (2) 575,000
Total Liabilities 4,114,886 127,604 314,300 4,556,790

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
(DEFICIENCY)
Preferred Stock, 1,000,000 shares
authorized at
$.0001 par value; 0 shares issued
and outstanding � � � �
Common Stock, 80,000,000 shares
authorized at
$.0001 par value; 18,256,777 actual
shares and
18,356,777 pro forma shares issued
and
outstanding 1,826 5 (2) 1,831
Common Stock, 100,000 shares
authorized at
$1.00 par value; 30,800 shares
issued and outstanding 30,800 (30,800 ) (2) �
Additional paid-in capital 5,099,059 35,248 99,747 (2) 5,234,054
Accumulated deficit (1,357,527 ) 40,413 (40,413 ) (2) (1,357,527 )
Total Shareholders' Equity
(Deficiency) 3,743,358 106,461 28,539 3,878,358

Total Liabilities & Shareholders'
Equity (Deficiency) $ 7,858,244 $ 234,065 $ 342,839 $ 8,435,148

PF-2

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

24

Online

Vacation

Center

Holdings

Corp.

LA Tours

And

Cruises,
Inc.

Effect of

LA Tours

And

Cruises,
Inc.

Acquisition

Post

Acquisition

NET REVENUES $ 7,785,361 $ 520,200 $ � $ 8,305,561

OPERATING EXPENSES:
Sales and marketing 2,907,698 115,853 � 3,023,551
General and administrative 4,213,517 367,582 � 4,581,099
Depreciation and amortization 136,496 1,888 � 138,384

INCOME FROM OPERATIONS 527,650 34,877 � 562,527

Interest income (expense), net 16,924 � � 16,924

Income before provision/(benefit)
for income taxes 544,574 34,877 � 579,451

Provision (benefit) for income
taxes 306,721 � 14,300 (1) 321,021

NET INCOME $ 237,853 $ 34,877 $ (14,300 ) $ 258,431

Weighted average shares
outstanding - Basic 17,289,996 30,800 19,200 17,339,996

EARNINGS PER SHARE - Basic $ 0.01 $ 1.13 $ 0.01

Weighted average shares
outstanding - Diluted 17,746,920 30,800 19,200 17,796,920

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

25

EARNINGS PER SHARE -
Diluted $ 0.01 $ 1.13 $ 0.01

PF-3

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

26

Notes:

(1)

Represents the application of Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp�s statutory tax rate of 41% to La Tours and
Cruises, Inc. pre-tax income of $34,877.

(2)

 Goodwill was computed as follows:

Net assets acquired $ 106,461
Less: Pro forma income taxes payable 14,300
Pro forma net assets acquired 92,161
Consideration given:
Cash �at closing $ 250,000
Cash �payable ratably and annually over